12 SEPTEMBER

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

3341

Company Date of
Former Name New Name No. Change
Walford Meadows Limited Meadows Freight Limited AK. 098792 20/8/90
L. SHAW, Assistant Registrar of Companies.
cc10064
Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:
Company Date of
Former Name New Name No. Change
Gibson Sheat Shelf Company No. 68 Limited Valley Inn Limited WN. 419793 30/8/90

d. L. HYGATE, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

<c9857

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name

Vision Express Limited

ESP Futures Trust Nominees Limited
Stenning Holdings Limited

Broadbeach Motor Inn Limited
Kersbrook Holdings Limited

Auckland Catering Company Limited
Grant-Provan Builders Limited

John Farrell Properties Limited

Peace Computers Limited

Taygor Young Services No. 11 Limited
Shelfco Formations No. 15 Limited
Taygor Young Services No. 10 Limited
Dillwood Holdings Limited

Seagate Holdings Limited

Stapway No. 44 Limited

Preform Company 383 Limited

R. D. MU, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

New Name

Browns Bay Optometrists Limited
Guardian Nominees No. 2 Limited
Roseneath Rest Home Limited

Fog Ley Limited

Gladding King Holdings Limited
Auckland Catering Services Limited
Program Construction Limited

J.A. Mills Properties Limited
Seaspray Investments Limited

Euro Windows (NZ) Limited

North Shore Welding (1990) Limited
NG & PL Towers Limited

Impulse Foods Limited
Rent-A-Com NZ Limited

Pro Plan Marketing Limited

Tele Ansa Limited

Company
No.

AK. 302325
AK. 387830
AK. 456876
AK. 349427
AK. 375574
AK. 409440
AK. 410222
AK. 430571
AK. 293525
AK. 338788
AK. 464696
AK. 338787
AK. 469158
AK. 469164
AK. 456034
AK. 446750

Date of
Change

10/8/90
14/8/90
31/7/90
3/8/90
8/8/90
6/8/90
9/8/90
1/8/90
14/8/90
7/8/90
26/7/90
8/8/90
3/8/90
2/8/90
9/8/90
10/8/90

cc9859

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name

Communication P.R. Limited

The Telephone Shop Limited

Blizard Holdings Limited

Fabulous Formulas Limited

Drof Motor Company of N.Z. Limited
Precision Labels (NZ) Limited
Progressive Brewers Limited

Strauss Holdings (No. 31) Limited

K. JAMES, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

New Name

Metropolitan Communication Limited
Roxanne Communications Limited
JB investments Limited

Nord Anglia Education (NZ) Limited
Ace Imports Limited

Precision Bookbinders Limited
Sovereign Farms Limited

Dornbirn Properties Limited

Company
No.

AK. 294935
AK. 357033
AK. 469181
AK. 472757
AK. 079055
AK. 203953
AK. 434271
AK. 438941

Date of
Change

9/8/90
6/8/90
2/8/90
8/8/90
2/8/90
10/8/90
10/8/90
8/8/90

cc9872




