Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change				
Walford Meadows Limited	Meadows Freight Limited	AK. 098792	20/8/90				
L. SHAW, Assistant Registrar of Companies.			cc10064				
Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:							
		or companies at weinig	ton:				
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	ton: Date of Change				
Former Name Gibson Sheat Shelf Company No. 68 Limited	New Name Valley Inn Limited	Company	Date of				

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Vision Express Limited	Browns Bay Optometrists Limited	AK. 302325	10/8/90
ESP Futures Trust Nominees Limited	Guardian Nominees No. 2 Limited	AK. 387830	14/8/90
Stenning Holdings Limited	Roseneath Rest Home Limited	AK. 456876	31/7/90
Broadbeach Motor Inn Limited	Fog Ley Limited	AK. 349427	3/8/90
Kersbrook Holdings Limited	Gladding King Holdings Limited	AK. 375574	8/8/90
Auckland Catering Company Limited	Auckland Catering Services Limited	AK. 409440	6/8/90
Grant-Provan Builders Limited	Program Construction Limited	AK. 410222	9/8/90
John Farrell Properties Limited	J.A. Mills Properties Limited	AK. 430571	1/8/90
Peace Computers Limited	Seaspray Investments Limited	AK. 293525	14/8/90
Taygor Young Services No. 11 Limited	Euro Windows (NZ) Limited	AK. 338788	7/8/90
Shelfco Formations No. 15 Limited	North Shore Welding (1990) Limited	AK. 464696	26/7/90
Taygor Young Services No. 10 Limited	NG & PL Towers Limited	AK. 338787	8/8/90
Dillwood Holdings Limited	Impulse Foods Limited	AK. 469158	3/8/90
Seagate Holdings Limited	Rent-A-Com NZ Limited	AK. 469164	2/8/90
Stapway No. 44 Limited	Pro Plan Marketing Limited	AK. 456034	9/8/90
Preform Company 383 Limited	Tele Ansa Limited	AK. 446750	10/8/90

R. D. MU, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

cc9859

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Communication P.R. Limited	Metropolitan Communication Limited	AK. 294935	9/8/90
The Telephone Shop Limited	Roxanne Communications Limited	AK. 357033	6/8/90
Blizard Holdings Limited	JB investments Limited	AK. 469181	2/8/90
Fabulous Formulas Limited	Nord Anglia Education (NZ) Limited	AK. 472757	8/8/90
Drof Motor Company of N.Z. Limited	Ace Imports Limited	AK. 079055	2/8/90
Precision Labels (NZ) Limited	Precision Bookbinders Limited	AK. 203953	10/8/90
Progressive Brewers Limited	Sovereign Farms Limited	AK. 434271	10/8/90
Strauss Holdings (No. 31) Limited	Dornbirn Properties Limited	AK. 438941	8/8/90

K. JAMES, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

cc9872